Gau Alters- und Seniorentag 2024

13./15./16.11.2024

Ergebnisse Meistbeteiligung

Platz Verein Anzahl
1. SSG Schénberg 18
2. SSV Dietershofen 4
2. SV Hainbronn 4
2. SSV Dietershofen 4
5. SG Artelshofen 2
6. SV Hohenstadt 1
6. ZiStV Troschenreuth 1
6. KPSG Pegnitz 1

Gesamt 35
stehend frei

LG 6
LP 4
Gesamt 10
Auflage

LGA 16
LPA 9

Gesamt 25



Ergebnisse Teiler

Platz
1
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Name

Bruckner, Gabriele
Horak, Franz
Lengenfelder, Konrad
Schwederski, Roland
Sollner, Stefan
Werthner, Werner
Bar, Thomas
Ochsenkiihn, Michael
Sollner, Elke
Amberger, Edith
Richthammer Siegfried
Baier, Ebbe

Altmann, Rene

Voigt, Karlheinz
Wegner, Werner

Bar, Claudia

Lutz, Uwe

Haas, Herbert

Link, Marcus
Meister, Ingo
Meister, Margit
Stiinkel, Joachim
Bruckner, Walter
Kunze, Hartmut

LeiR, Gottfried
Hirschmann, Anneliese
Schotz, Sabine
Hopfel, Brigitte
Geist, Christian

LeiR, Edeltraud
Schauer, Christine
Roder, Heinz

Hopfel, Lothar

Krug, Hartmut

Geist, Christian

Verein

SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SV Hohenstadt
SV Benzendorf
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SSV Dietershofen
SV Benzendorf
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SG Artelshofen
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg

ZiStV Troschenreuth

SSG Schoénberg
SSV Dietershofen
SG Artelshofen
SSG Schoénberg
SSV Dietershofen
SV Hainbronn
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schonberg
SV Hainbronn
SSV Dietershofen
SV Hainbronn

SV Benzendorf
SSG Schoénberg
SV Hainbronn
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schonberg
SV Benzendorf
KPSG Pegnitz
SSG Schoénberg

Disziplin
LGA
LPA
LGA
LGA

LP
LGA
LPA
LGA
LPA
LGA
LGA

LG

LG
LGA

LG
LPA
LGA
LGA

LP
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LPA
LGA

LP

LG
LPA

LG
LGA

LG
LPA
LPA
LPA

LP

Teiler

Teiler umgerechnet

10
31
14,4
14,8
87,2
22,8
65,3
26,6
77
32,2
39,6
104,1
120
63,5
128,9
205,6
75,1
77,2
411,1
80,4
80,4
93,9
97,4
285,6
114,5
614,9
220,2
338,2
236,7
146,1
336,6
527,6
531,4
551,7
1870

19,0
21,0
27,4
28,1
31,1
43,3
44,3
50,5
52,3
61,2
75,2
104,1
120,0
120,7
128,9
139,5
142,7
146,7
146,8
152,8
152,8
178,4
185,1
193,8
217,6
219,6
220,2
229,5
236,7
277,6
336,6
358,0
360,6
374,4
667,9



Ergebnisse Meisterserie Frei

Platz
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Name

Baier, Ebbe

Sollner, Stefan
Altmann, Rene
Wegner, Werner

Link, Marcus
Hirschmann, Anneliese
Schauer, Christine
Geist, Christian

Schotz, Sabine

Geist, Christian

Verein

SG Artelshofen

SV Benzendorf

SSG Schoénberg
ZiStV Troschenreuth
SSG Schoénberg

SSV Dietershofen
SSG Schoénberg

SSG Schoénberg

SV Hainbronn

SSG Schoénberg

Disziplin

LG
LP
LG
LG
LP
LP
LG
LG
LG
LP

Serie
Serie umgerechnet

189,1 189,1
182,2 186,8
181,6 181,6
179,9 179,9
173,9 178,2
172,7 177,0
175,4 175,4
130,2 130,2
123,7 123,7

64,8 66,4



Ergebnisse Meisterserie Auflage

Platz
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Name

Bruckner, Gabriele
Schwederski, Roland
Werthner, Werner
Lengenfelder, Konrad
Horak, Franz

Sollner, Elke

Kunze, Hartmut
Richthammer Siegfried
Amberger, Edith

Bar, Thomas
Ochsenkiihn, Michael
Voigt, Karlheinz

Bar, Claudia

Lutz, Uwe

Haas, Herbert
Bruckner, Walter
Stiinkel, Joachim
Roéder, Heinz

Hopfel, Brigitte
Meister, Ingo
Meister, Margit
Hopfel, Lothar

Krug, Hartmut

LeiR, Gottfried

LeiR, Edeltraud

Verein

SSG Schonberg
SV Hohenstadt
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SV Benzendorf
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schoénberg

SSV Dietershofen

SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schonberg

SSV Dietershofen

SG Artelshofen
SSG Schoénberg
SSG Schonberg
SSG Schoénberg
SV Benzendorf

SSV Dietershofen

SV Hainbronn
SV Benzendorf
KPSG Pegnitz
SV Hainbronn
SV Hainbronn

Disziplin

LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LGA
LGA
LPA
LGA
LGA
LPA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LGA
LPA
LPA
LGA
LGA
LPA
LPA
LGA
LGA

Serie

Serie umgerechnet

210,3
209,6
206,7
205,9
199,0
196,6
196,2
197,3
197,3
191,3
195,7
195,6
190,4
192,8
192,6
189,9
188,3
182,4
181,5
184,9
183,2
172,2
160,8
143,7
143,7

210,3
209,6
206,7
205,9
204,0
201,5
201,1
197,3
197,3
196,1
195,7
195,6
195,2
192,8
192,6
189,9
188,3
187,0
186,0
184,9
183,2
176,5
164,8
143,7
143,7



